FOR TAX YEAR 2020

BOARD OF REVISION

November 15, 2021 - AM (ZOOM)

https://join.zoom.us
Meeting ID: 981 7254 7899
Passcode: 668761

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time Tick BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

8:30 AM 20-001661

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS

TRUST

SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA

590-291869-00

9:15 AM 20-001688

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

CONVEST IV LLC

ROSEANN HAMMOCK
SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA

040-009464-00

10:00 AM 20-900343

GROVE CITY SENIOR LIVING LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

040-016054-00

10:00 AM 20-900346

CROSS DEVELOPMENT CC
BOLTONFIELD ST LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

570-154754-00

10:00 AM 20-900975

CROSS DEVELOPMENT CC DUBLIN

LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

273-007012-00

10:00 AM 20-900349

DRP WORTHINGTON LP
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

100-006788-00

10:00 AM 20-900350

WORTHINGTON MEADOWS OWNER

LP

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

610-126721-00
610-166670-00
610-199765-00
610-204214-00
610-204216-00
610-205787-00

610-166630-00
610-199764-00
610-204213-00
610-204215-00
610-205786-00

10:00 AM 20-900351

MW HOOVER RD LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

160-000113-00
160-000401-00

10:00 AM 20-900352

GRANDE DE LOGEMENT LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

610-225174-00

10:00 AM 20-900354

ELECTRIC CONNECTION INC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

100-003261-00




